1
Gebrüder Trox GmbH
Heinrich-Trox-Platz
47504 Neukirchen-Vluyn
Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
e-mail trox@trox.de

‡W in l/h: Water volume flow rate 1280 2560
�ges in kW: Total capacity 9.4 18.8
Order example
Manufacture: TROX
Type: IDH-2-WT-E3/2000/P1/RAL9005
/ / / / /
Order code
Air discharge
one way 1
two way 2
Coil
Two-pipe WT
Electric actuator E1
220 V, 50 Hz
Electric actuator E2
24 V, 50 Hz
Electric actuator E3
24 V, 50 Hz, 0 ... 10 V-
1) GE = Gloss level
2) LN 1500 = 1 air entry spigot (central)
LN 2000 and 2500 = 2 air entry spigots
IDH - 2 - WT - E3 2000
1500
2000
2500
LN
2)
(mm)
0 0 P1 RAL 9005
State colour
0 Standard surface finish, galvanised
P0 Powder-coated
according to RAL 9010 (GE 50 %)1)
P1 Powder-coated
according to RAL 9006 (GE 30 %)1)
other RAL colour (GE 70 %)1)